PROJECT_NO
PC24-0214
PC24-0216
PC24-0217
TREE24-0076
DR24-0066
PC24-0218
PC24-0219
PC24-0220
$C24-0009
PC24-0221
TREE24-0077
TREE24-0078
DR24-0067
DR24-0068
PC24-0222
$C24-0010
TREE24-0079
CUP24-0001
DR24-0069
PC24-0223
EXTN24-0009
PC24-0225
PC24-0226
TREE24-0080
PC24-0228
PC24-0229
PC24-0230
PC24-0231
PC24-0232
DR24-0071
EXTN24-0010
EXTN24-0011
EXTN24-0012
LLA24-0002
DR24-0070
PC24-0234
PC24-0235
PC24-0236
D24-0007
PC24-0238
TREE24-0081
DR24-0072
PC24-0239
PC24-0240
PC24-0241
TREE24-0082
TREE24-0083
TREE24-0084
MOD24-0004
PC24-0242
CUP24-0002
LLA24-0003
PC24-0243
DR24-0073
PC24-0245
PC24-0246
PC24-0247
DR24-0074
PC24-0248
PC24-0249
PC24-0250
PC24-0251
TREE24-0085
DR24-0075
PC24-0252
PC24-0253
PC24-0254
PC24-0255
PC24-0256
TREE24-0086
TREE24-0087

APPLIED

08/01/2024
08/01/2024
08/01/2024
08/01/2024
08/02/2024
08/02/2024
08/03/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
08/06/2024
08/06/2024
08/06/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/07/2024
08/08/2024
08/08/2024
08/09/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
08/13/2024
08/13/2024
08/13/2024
08/13/2024
08/13/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/14/2024
08/15/2024
08/15/2024
08/15/2024
08/15/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/19/2024
08/20/2024
08/20/2024
08/20/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
08/22/2024
08/22/2024
08/23/2024
08/23/2024
08/23/2024
08/26/2024
08/26/2024
08/26/2024
08/26/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/28/2024
08/28/2024
08/29/2024
08/29/2024
08/29/2024
08/29/2024
08/29/2024
08/30/2024
08/30/2024
08/30/2024

PROJECTTYPE

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ZA

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK COMMERCIAL

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ZA

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK COMMERCIAL

EXTENSION

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK OTHER TYPES

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

EXTENSION

EXTENSION

EXTENSION

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

EXTENSION

EXTENSION

EXTENSION

LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

DESIGN REVIEW COMMERCIAL MULTI FAMILY

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

MODIFICATION

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT

LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK COMMERCIAL

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK TREE REMOVAL

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PROJECTSUBTYPE

PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
TWO-STORY

CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT ONLY OR MODIFICATION OF CUP
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY
TWO-STORY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PC REVIEW

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
ADDITION UNDER 500SF

SINGLE-FAMILY APPROVAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY

LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT

PRIVATE PROPERTY
CCOMMERCIAL/MULTI-FAMILY/PCF APPROVAL
COMMERCIAL/MULT-FAMILY/PCF APPROVAL
COMMERCIAL/MULTFAMILY/PCF APPROVAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
COMMERCIAL/MULTFAMILY/PCF APPROVAL
COMMERCIAL/MULTFAMILY/PCF APPROVAL
MAP EXTENSION

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE-FAMILY DESIGN REVIEW

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY

PC REVIEW

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT ONLY OR MODIFICATION OF CUP
ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE (LESS THAN 120 SF)
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

August 2024 Planning Submittals with Status

SITE_ADDR

600 LINCOLN AVE
1579 JULIE LN

80 SIOUXLN

160 PORTOLA AVE
1031 VIA DEL POZO
1500 WISTARIALN
1696 DALEHURST AVE
291 LIVE OAK LN

1140 DIAMOND CT
707 FREMONT AVE
1169 ST ANTHONY CT
364 FONTAINBLEAU TER
291 LIVE OAK LN

1579 JULIE LN

1800 ALFORD AVE
562 PALM AVE

672 ROSITA AVE

707 FREMONT AVE

80 SIOUX LN

350 STATE ST

1800 ALFORD AVE
1841 GRANT PARK LN
1705 CHRISTINA DR
324 JARDIN DR

4350 EL CAMINO REAL
4350 EL CAMINO REAL
4350 EL CAMINO REAL
951 DOLORES AVE
1016 DARTMOUTH LN
1841 GRANT PARK LN
4350 EL CAMINO REAL
4350 EL CAMINO REAL
4350 EL CAMINO REAL
1705 CHRISTINA DR
1696 DALEHURST AVE
455 CUESTADR

241 SUNKIST LN

535 HARRINGTON AVE
350 STATE ST

705 CASABONITACT
455 CUESTADR

1016 DARTMOUTH LN
523 DEODARA DR

61 ANGELADR

1462 GRANT RD

1044 RAY AVE

1746 HAWKINS DR
645 BRCHWOOD CT
241 SUNKIST LN

480 PANCHITA WAY
1001 FREMONT AVE
1001 FREMONT AVE
81PEPPER DR

705 CASABONITACT
1450 MARLBAROUGH CT
621 HARRINGTON AVE
460 EL MONTE AVE

61 ANGELADR

1010 CROOKED CREEK DR
500 CASTANO CORTE
1400 CEDAR PL

107 SUNKIST LN

1450 MARLBAROUGH CT
107 SUNKIST LN

217 MERRITT RD

695 SHADY CREEK LN
1485 FREMONT AVE
1047 EASTWOOD DR
328 LANGTON AVE
126 MT HAMILTON AVE
625 TERESILN

SITE_APN
17517055
19716034
17043029
16722010
16713031
34202015
31811032
16732012
18911050
18916033
34238007
17023033
16732012
19716034
31817023
17516008
18942080
18916033
17043029
16739037
31817023
31817046
31821015
17022001
16711041
16711041
16711041
18915032
19344009
31817046
16711041
16711041
16711041
31821015
31811032
18952032
17022020
18941031
16739037
18941092
18952032
19344009
34203023
17043042
19335023
16712027
19705028
18942006
17022020
17047036
19340036
19340036
17041007
18941092
19714006
18941024
17037060
17043042
34210079
17016091
34234010
17029044
19714006
17029044
17024018
18940099
19716064
19346020
16710077
16736023
18940084

APPLICANT_NAME
Anderson's Tree Care

Spenser Vieira

Renjie Tang

Mike Hodges

christi coleman

Ned Patchett Consulting, Inc
Thornton Weiler

Katelynn Gillette

Shiomi Caspi / Timeline Design+Built
Eric Lentz

Peter Johnson
Katelynn Gillette

Spenser Vieira

Aviel Faigon

jeff guinta

Zhigi Dong

Eric Lentz

Renjie Tang

State Street Los Altos LLC
Aviel Faigon

William Melntosh

Kyle Chan

Yan Zhibin

Azadeh Masrour
Blake Davis
William Melntosh

Kyle Chan
Thornton Weiler

Elmer Cano

chris kummerer

Daniel Cohen

State Street Los Altos LLC
Kendra Rosenberg

Elmer Cano

Hillel Benizi
Naresh Mehta
Ron Walker
Alice Hwang-Sen

chris kummerer
Jorge Perrett

James Parivash
Kendra Rosenberg

Jason Mendez

JENNIFER MILEY

Kevin Gallagher

Hillel Benizi

Patricia Abayata

Michelle Miner

Jenny Kwan

Nicholas French

Jason Mendez

Nicholas French

Analia Cano, CFO, EC Tree Service Inc
Jan Thomas

Mollie Fucilla

Jiapan Yan

Rui Zhao

Richard Hernandez

Alecia Chen

PROJECT_NAME
Removal of dying/dead tree

remodel and 118.7 sf addition to an existing one-story house
modify DR23-0075 to raise the roof by 2' to have 10 ceiling
My beautiful Cedar died. It needs to be removed

Design Review for exterior remodel of entry porch

Removal of two Protected Ash trees

Design Review

Residential Addition

729 sf 1t loor add and 108 sf 2nd floor add

Faux tree wireless facility and generator.

Removal of one (1) Eucalyptus

Tree removal request at 364 Fontainbleau Terrace
Residential Addition

remodel and 118.7 sf addition to an existing one-story house
Request for extension of design review approval

New residence with detached ADU

Remove tree

Faux tree wireless facility and generator.

modify DR23-0075 to raise the roof by 2' to have 10 ceiling
Raise the parapet and add a new front facade.

Request for extension of design review approval

Remodel with addition, ADU addition, and JADU conversion

LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT TO AN EXISTING RESIDENTIAL LOT

Emergency Tree Removal permit for an Oak tree i the front
Extension of Multiple-Family Design Review (D19-0001)
Extension of Conditional Use (UP19-0001)

Extension of Subdivision (SD19-0001)

600 sqft addition to existing house with 635 sqft attached A
Construction of a 11'x 19' 6" pergola attached to the home
Remodel with addition, ADU addition, and JADU conversion
Extension of Multiple-Family Design Review (D19-0001)
Extension of Conditional Use (UP19-0001)

Extension of Subdivision (SD19-0001)

LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT TO AN EXISTING RESIDENTIAL LOT

505 sf one-story addition
Remove 1 dead Chinese EIm in the backyard
Modification Application to SC23-0013

Tree removal, 3 trees next to each other (looks like 1 tree)
Raise the parapet and add a new front facade.

Remodel + 56 SF addition to single-story home

Remove 1 dead Chinese EIm in the backyard

New Pergola

tree removal permit to remove one redwood tree

Addition and Remodel

Tree Removal

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

tree removal in order to build new detached ADU

Tree Removal Record

Modification Application to SC23-0013

Installation of new prefabricated aluminum louvered pergola
Office and storage building

Merge multiple parcels

783 sqst addition to the firt floor in the back of the house
56 sf addition

Tree Removal Permit application for and hazardous tree
Remove dead Coast Live Oak from back yard

New Freestanding Wireless Telecommunications Facility

HOME AREA REMODEL (KITCHEN, LIVING, DINING, UTILITY ROOM)

160 sf one-story addition and exterior modifications.
Dead tree removal

enclose 92f of covered porches into conditioned space

Tree Removal Permit application for and hazardous tree
enclose 92sf of covered porches into conditioned space
Removal of a dead California Pepper tree and stump grinding
Request large tree removal

Removal of one Valley Oak and one Douglas Fir

Building plan design review for 1047 Eastwood Dr

single story addition

Tree Removal at rear of project - #13 Palm Tree

Remove dead tree

PLANNER
Xiomara Aguirre
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Naz Healy
Xiomara Aguirre
Naz Healy
Brittany Whitehill
Naz Healy
Brittany Whitehill
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Brittany Whitehill
Sean Gallegos
Jia Liu

Brittany Whitehill
Xiomara Aguirre
Brittany Whitehill
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Jia Liu

Jia Liu

Sean Gallegos
Jia Liu

Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Brittany Whitehill
Brittany Whitehill
Jia Liu

Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Naz Healy

Sean Gallegos
Naz Healy

Jia Liu

Sean Gallegos
Naz Healy

Sean Gallegos

Xiomara Aguirre
Brittany Whitehill
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Naz Healy
Brittany Whitehill
Naz Healy
Naz Healy
Brittany Whitehill
Naz Healy

Brittany Whitehill

Jia Liu
Sean Gallegos
Xiomara Aguirre
Sean Gallegos
Xiomara Aguirre
Sean Gallegos
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Brittany Whitehill
Brittany Whitehill
Naz Healy
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre

STATUS
FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
FEES PAID
APPROVED
APPROVED
REJECTED
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
INCOMPLETE
ACCEPTED
APPROVED
APPROVED
INCOMPLETE
APPROVED
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
APPROVED
FEES PAD
INCOMPLETE
FEES PAID
APPROVED
FEES PAD
ACCEPTED
APPROVED
COMPLETE IN PROCESS
PENDING
PENDING
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
COMPLETE IN PROCESS
PENDING
PENDING
FEES PAID
PENDING
FEES PAD
FEES PAD
PENDING
FEES PAD
ACCEPTED
APPROVED
APPROVED
PENDING
FEES PAID
PENDING
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
PENDING
REJECTED
PENDING
PENDING
REJECTED
INCOMPLETE
FEES PAID
PENDING
PENDING
UNDER REVIEW
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
PENDING
FEES PAD
APPROVED
FEES PAD
PENDING
PENDING
PENDING
PENDING
PENDING
UNDER REVIEW
APPROVED
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